First Name Last Name
Jenny Aliaga
Alexander Arader
Gretchen Barbieri
Cinnamon Baxter
Jessica Benalcazar
Brenton Bennett
Nordia Brown
Savoeun Buck
James Bucko
Emma Cardoso
Kristen Cavallaro
Crystol Clark
Richard Cleary
Rosemary Clines
Kerry Coelho
Rossana Coloreo
Leonardo Contreras
Brenda Corbo
Tonya Curtiss

Gil DaRocha
Olive Denton
Danielle Duhaney
Eva Duran
Roberto Espinal
Sherrill Fiorentino
Kezia Freire
Debbie Gnolfo
Michele Grull
Kerry Gulick
Carolyn Hatzi
Daisy Hernandez
Penn Johnson
Madison Kimberly
Josylda Kopke
Victor Lavoura
Ryan Manion
Stefan Marquardt
Dana McNerney
Martin Morgado
Samuel Morillo
Karen Morrone
Susan Myers
Andreia Oliveira
Angelica Ortega
Sabrina Osorio
Michael Pagano
Oxines Rene
Sigfrido Rivera Jr
Yadiry Rodriguez
William Seaman
Michael Stafford
Laura Veloz
Robert Weaver
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P -
m Savings Bank
of Danbury

NMLS ID

532413

92755
792386
1561050
1941147
2446576
722129
792387
529540
792389
1933442
792391

51587
1541922
775323

17376
1906947
1100228
701869
774077
1763497
2468999
2272238
1502579
792399
2463615
792397
792395
729884
1649194
1944458

27130
1686225
792400
1609855
2402178
2367148
638911
815886
780067

91827
2141493
1697168
1264013
792402
2446573
600954
2004826
1156336
592826
441868
1784378
2051019

Business Phone
(203)270-4833
203-406-0351
203-546-3764
203-546-3759
203-744-8736
203-546-3795
203-703-6701
203-546-3797
203-805-5850
203-731-5450
203-546-3778
203-830-4486
914-949-2121
203-805-5810
203-546-3726
203-744-8715
203-778-7403
203-744-8731
203-805-5828
203-796-7430
203-703-6702
203.703.6712
203-546-3714
203-730-4649
203-744-8709
203-805-0849
203-546-3718
203-7707399
203-994-1170
203-731-5451
203-805-5877
203-323-6588
203-546-3798
(203)546-3756
475-529-1159
203.731.5450
475-279-7007
475-296-4463
203-731-5449
203-546-3736
475-237-5282
203-744-8710
203-546-3793
203-731-5450
203-575-3542
203-796-7547
203-703-6667
203-805-0713
475-279-4694
203-546-3729
203-246-6551
203-805-5860
203-746-7991

Email Address
jaliaga@sbdanbury.com
alec@arader.com
gbarbieri@sbdanbury.com
cbaxter@sbdanbury.com
jbenalcazar@sbdanbury.com
bbennett@sbdanbury.com
nbrown@sbdanbury.com
sbuck@sbdanbury.com
jbucko@sbdanbury.com
ecardoso@sbdanbury.com
kcavallaro@sbdanbury.com
cclark@sbdanbury.com
rcleary@sbdanbury.com
rclines@sbdanbury.com
kcoelho@sbdanbury.com
rcoloreo@sbdanbury.com
Icontreras@sbdanbury.com
bcorbo@sbdanbury.com
TCurtiss@sbdanbury.com
gdarocha@sbdanbury.com
odenton@sbdanbury.com
dduhaney@sbdanbury.com
eduran@sbhdanbury.com
respinal@sbdanbury.com
sfiorentino@sbdanbury.com
kfreire@sbdanbury.com
dgnolfo@sbdanbury.com
mgrull@sbdanbury.com
kgulick@sbdanbury.com
chatzi@sbdanbury.com
dhernandez@sbdanbury.com
penn@stamfordmortgage.com
mkimberly@sbdanbury.com
jkopke@sbdanbury.com
victor@stamfordmortgage.com
rmanion@mtb.com
smarquardt@sbdanbury.com
dmcnerney@sbdanbury.com
mmorgaod@sbdanbury.com
smorillo@sbdanbury.com
kmorrone@sbdanbury.com
smyers@sbdanbury.com
aoliveira@sbdanbury.com
aortega@sbdanbury.com
sosorio@sbdanbury.com
mpagano@sbdanbury.com
orene@sbdanbury.com
SRivera@sbdanbury.com
yrodriguez@sbdanbury.com
wseaman@sbdanbury.com
mstafford@sbdanbury.com
Iveloz@sbdanbury.com
rweaver@sbdanbury.com

Work Location

20 Church Hill Rd,
2586 Summer Street,
1 Kent Road,

1 Kent Road,

2084 North Main Street,
314 Danbury Rd.,
2586 Summer Street,
314 Danbury Rd,

357 Bank St,

220 Main Street,

325 Main St S,

35 West Street,

90 Mill Plain Rd.,

20 Church Hill Rd,
154 Federal Rd,

90 Mill Plain Road,
59 Newtown Rd.,

90 MILL PLAIN,

314 Danbury Rd,

40 Grassy Plain St,
2586 Summer Street,
295 Westport Ave.,
40Grassy Plain St,

35 West Street,

90 Mill Plain Road,
314 Danbury Rd.,

40 Grassy Plain St,
357 Bank Street,

90 Mill Plain Rd.,

220 Main St,

314 Danbury Rd.,
2586 Summer St.,

59 Newtown Rd,

100 Route 37,

2586 Summer Street,
220 Main St.,

90 Mill Plain Rd.,

90 Mill Plain Rd.,

220 Main Street,

12 Hayestown Avenue,
357 Bank St,

90 Mill Plain Road,
35 West St.,

220 Main St.,

357 Bank Street,

12 Hayestown Ave,
295 Westport Avenue,
314 Danbury Rd,

90 Mill Plain Rd,

154 Federal Rd,

90 Mill Plain Rd.,

314 Danbury Rd.,
100 Route 37,

City
Newtown
Stamford
New Milford
New Milford
Waterbury
New Milford
Stamford
New Milford
Waterbury
Danbury
Southbury
Danbury
Danbury
Newtown
Brookfield
Danbury
Danbury
DANBURY
New Milford
Bethel
Stamford
Norwalk
Bethel
Danbury
Danbury
New Milford
Bethel
Waterbury
Danbury
Danbury
New Milford
Stamford
Danbury
New Fairfield
Stamford
Danbury
Danbury
Danbury
Danbury
Danbury
Waterbury
Danbury
Danbury
Danbury
Waterbury
Danbury
Norwalk
New Milford
Danbury
Brookfield
Danbury
New Milford
New Fairfield

State
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

Postal Code
06470
06905
06776
06776
06704
06776
06905
06776
06708
06810
06488
06810
06811
06470
06804
06811
06810
06811
06776
06801
06905
06581
06801
06810
06811
06776
06801
06708
06811
06810
06776
06905
06810
06812
06905
06810
06810
06811
06810
06811
06708
06811
06810
06810
06708
06811
06581
06776
06811
06804
06811
06776
06812
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